| One In: 2407 2001 1510 | Ist desembles | Dute & Time Completed | Done by |
|--|---|--|--|
| Let No: NAR (2000 2798) | | | |
| ZEKILAWEW - ZUNIT | SAS c-Illing | 4 | 19 / 1 . |
| /eh No.9186.80.81 H | E-malf(bjale shir, Alothus) | 1xx1100119-002 | 24/03/2021 |
| 2004. OKIOX 20XI 11 | | - TP 4100) | 15:55 |
| OD : TP ! Reporting Only | . I-Motor W/O (Wilhles OD 3h | 10.3017 | 1 100 |
| | I-Photo Uploaded | _ | |
| I'P Insurer: | AssessmenvSurvey Report | THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I | |
| . The second sec | . Ass'l Report by Pax / Hand | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | Fext 1 |
| roturned Wksp INC Assign Wksp / QV | | YNon-ING(). | |
| P Randsulfor Veh Nor | SU 88979, , MC | (,)/Non-INC(). |) |
| Owner / Driver: (• | | Cover Type: (| .) |
| Policy No. (| Perlodi (| Thurst |) |
| Confirmed by 1 (| %) [Note-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0. | | 0-100%] |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (| %) [Note-Est Sinus (WO): NO | 20%, 1,22,101 | |
| Year of Registration: (| 7 11 011 11 11 11 11 11 | | and the state of t |
| | | THE WORLD WAS A STATE OF THE ST | 151184 18111 |
| 即的原因为到此所是许多较大的的特别和不可以是 | ers Information at letty Contidential & | Suictly NO refer of repair | 107. |
| | La Motuanon onera come | The state of the s | |
|) Walle-In Gustomar i Gustome | VIN CHANGE ST. 1 | 11 1 17 | |
|) Total Loss Case : to e-mall | Ynsurer Olcorner | 1 | ,) |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mall | Variable I I I I I Off IN LEGIT | Towing Col (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mall | Invoice VES () / NO () | 1 | |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); | Ynsurer Olcorner | 1 | |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Apply for Transport Allowance (| Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| William by |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Apply for Transport Allowance (| Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in (| Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Apply for Transport Allowance (| Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Drive-in ()/Towed-in (| Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Note of the second of the s | Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C | Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Note of the second of the s | Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Note of the second of the s | Invoice: VES(.)/NO() // Courtesy Car() // Courtesy Car() | Towing Cor (| |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in () Note of the second of the s | Invoices VES(.)/NO())/Courtesy Car() ost> \$5000) | Towing Cor (| CONTRACTOR OF INCIDENT |
|) 'Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in () / Towed-in () ; Drive-in () / Towed-in () ; Opply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheele / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C) Injury () | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.))/Courtesy Cm(.) cost> S3000) (.) DALLAC | Towing Cot (| A COLUMN TO THE TOTAL OF THE TO |
|) 'Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in () / Towed-in () Drive-in () / Towed-in () | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.))/Courtesy Cm(.) cost> \$3000) (.) DAULA 310ALLA | Towing Cot (| THE CLU STORY OF THE CONTROL OF THE |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in ();) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.))/Courtesy Cm(.) cost> \$3000) (.) DAULA 310ALLA | Towing Cot (| THE CLU STORY OF THE CONTROL OF THE |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.))/Courtesy Car(.) ost> \$3000) (.) invoices VES(.)/NO(.) invoices | I Towing Cot (I Towing Cot (| THE CLU STORY OF THE CONTROL OF THE |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in ();) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C Injury : | Invoice VES()/NO() Ost>S3000) () Ost>S3000) () DALLAS SDALE OFTIVO Cords OFT | Towing Cot (In the state of t | 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in ();) Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C Injury : | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.))/Courtesy Cm(.) cost> \$3000) (.) 1) 1) AttiAb 5) DATIAB 6) THIS 40 PTIVO 7) NITE 7) NITE 1) FTIVO | Towing Cot (Additional Services: DAY & MRT Survey Additional Services: | 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in ();) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Contact No: armaged Portion; | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.) // Courtesy Cm(.) // Cost> \$3000) // Datt Action of the control of the | Towing Cot (Additional Services DA + 5MRT Serviy Additional Services Sources of the control | 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in ();) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Contact No: armaged Portion; | Invoices VES(.)/NO(.) //Courtesy Cm(.) Ost> \$3000] // DALIA // | Towing Cot (Additional Services of the stay of the s | 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 |
| Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); () Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C | Invoices VES()/NO() //Courtesy Car() Ost> \$5000] // Distriction // Dist | Towing Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (And the Cot (| 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 |
|) Total Loss Case to e-mail Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); () Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Contact No: ontact No: atmaged Portion; | Invoices VES()/NO() //Courtesy Car() Ost> \$5000] // Distriction // Dist | Towing Cot Arthur Strong Stro | 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 1150 |

٠,

SN0821300002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/03/2021 15:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (24/03/2021 15:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

24/03/2021 15:49 (SGT) 05/02/2021 17:23 (SGT) Serangoon Rd, Singapore TOWARDS BARTLEY ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBE8031H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

RENT 2 WHEELS

5XXXX944L

miloloved@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-85888353

+65-90296641

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Yamaha

T135

Private use

No - Reporting only

Motorcycle

Manual

135

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

ThirdParty

5120477657

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

MUHAMMAD NURAIDILNIL BIN SHAROM

TXXXX325A



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

06/07/2000 Indoor 03/10/2019

1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-90296641

miloloved@gmail.com

BLK 214 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH

#15-749 310214 No Hirer

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

Yes No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC No

Contact Number Address

SLJ8897G

Private car

ADIE ARIES BIN KASIN

SXXXX385E

(Phone) +65-98514184



| Address complement | |
|---|---|
| Postcode | |
| Insurance Company Name | |
| Nature Of Damage | 1 |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

Shlowlynow

| Describe Circumstances of the Accident |
|--|
| On the first lane serangeon to bartly. The condition of theread was jam. Stid I was fiding under the speed limit and was not tail gating when a car from the second lone. Swerve into the first lane in jam road that forces me and the driver in front to jam break and challed. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

3405344L*53405

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCI | DENT DATE: (5. 1.2. 1.202 | L)(DD/MM/YYYY), T | TME: (523 | _)(MM:HH)\. |
|-----------------------|------------------------------|--------------------|---|--------------|
| LOCA | TION: Seranggan taw | ands bartly | | |
| 1. | DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 8031H | • | *: *: |
| | b)INSURANCE COMPANY: | | | • |
| a # | CIPOLICY NUMBER: 51201 | 477657 | | |
| | dIPOUCY TYPE: (COMPREHEN | SIVE / THIRD PARTY | THIRD PARTY FIR | E &THEFT) |
| | e)MAKE & MODEL: Ya.ma | ha Spart. | | 54 |
| | f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / M | IPV /VAN / LORRY / | MOTORCYCLE/C | OTHERS) |
| | g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA | ATE / COMMERCIAL | MOTORCYCLE | |
| ₩. | h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC | CIDENT TIME: NOT | mal riding | - |
| | I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER | YOUR OWN INSURAL | NCE (XES/NO) | 5.39 |
| | IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD F | ARTY CLAIM / REP.O | RTING ONLY) | |
| 2., | INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | | | 000000 |
| | AINAME Rent 2 Whee | | (MALE / FE | MALE |
| | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT: | |
| | c) ADDRESS: | | -,, | |
| * * * | | THE BOHOVHOLD | ED. | |
| win A - | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER | | | |
| A No of bassanges | DRIVER GINAME: MULTAMMED YU | LEMOUNU BU | MALE / FE | MALE |
| (Including driver) | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: TO | 51232× 1X | CONTACT: | |
| () | CIADDRESS: AND TO TOR | -8 1/24 ADVOI | | |
| Same of | 415 JYS | (B10>14) | | |
| | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ | JJ(DD/MM | · (\\\\\) | |
| ** | e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / C | DUTDOOR) | | |
| * | HANNE DEDRIVING DACE | 21/01/2 | | |
| 4, | WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE | OF THE INSURED' | S COMPANY? (YE | 557(NO) |
| | IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF T | HE DRIVER WITH I | NSURED: | 1 |
| 5. | a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE | ARY RAINING / OIF | ieks | |
| 15 | b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WEI | (NO) | · · | |
| | a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES | NOT T | | |
| 7. | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH | POLICE STATION: | . 23 1. 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| g | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | | | |
| 4 Ho of passenger | a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SL | 8897G | MODEL: | <u>.</u> |
| (Including driver) | b) DRIVER'S NAME: NOTE | Alies Bintasi | n | 1.1011 |
| C MCCOCING CIVIVER.). | c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | 1410385E | CONTACT: 9851 | 4184 |
| () 9. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | • | | |
| Ho of passunger | d) VEHICLE NUMBER: | · | MODEL: | |
| | e) DRIVER'S NAME: | | CONTACT: | |
| (Induding driver) | f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT | |
| () | | | 1020 | |

email = Milobred@Gimail.com

Claim Handling

| ertificate No. dicyholder Name REN | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| ertificate No. dicyholder Name REN | 20477657 | Vehicle No. | FBE8031H | GST Registration No. |
| licyholder Name REN | | | | |
| | NT 2 WHEELS | | | Policyholder NRIC |
| oduct Code MC | TORCYCLE INSURANCE | Cover Type | Third Party | Loading |
| intact No.(Mobile) NA | | Contact No.(Office) | | Contact No.(Home) |
| | â. | Special Remark | | eCode |
| nail Address | all Gar | TCA | No Yes | eCode Reason |
| FK | No Yes | NCD Entitlement(%) | 0 | Private Hire |
| CD Protection No | ê | NCD Endderness (10) | 2 | |
| Accident Details | | | 8.3 | Accident Type |
| eport Date 10 | /02/2021 14:41 | Proceeding of Processing | Yes | Country of Accident |
| ate of Accident 05 | 5/02/2021 | Time of Accident hh:mm | 17:15 | |
| eporting Centre | | Orange Force | | ICM No. |
| | ONG BRADELL ROAD | | | |
| Total Excess Applicable | | | | |
| | r Accident | Windscreen Excess | | |
| 75 Vs | | | 0.00 | |
| D Standard Excess | 0.00 | TP Standard Excess | 9.00 | Driver is Covered? |
| ED OD Excess | | YIED TP Excess | | |
| iditional Excess | | | | |
| otal OD Excess Applicable | 0.00 | Total TP Excess Applicable | 0.00 | |
| | | | | |
| Benefits GST Registered Information | an . | | | |
| | No No | | GST Registration Date | 60 |
| ST Registered | 140 | | GST Status Verified | Yes |
| ST Registration No. | 10/02/2021 14:42:20 5ys | em changed GST Status Verified fro | om No to Yes | |
| odification History | | | | |
| Policyholder Mailing Addre | ess | | | |
| | 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 | Address 2 | #03-24 SYNERGY @ KB | Address 3 |
| | S KARL DOWN NOTE | Address Type | Singapore address | Post Code |
| Address 4 | | Related Policy Number | 5120499091 | |
| Jnit No. | 03-24 | The latest of th | | |
| | | Driver Type | | |
| Driver Name | | Driver NRIC | | Driver DOB |
| Unnamed driver Name | | | | Driving Experience |
| Register Date of Driver License | | Driver Age | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | Contact No.(Office) | | Address 3 |
| Address 1 | | Address 2 | e. Still Statement V | Post Code |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Foreign address | |
| Unit No. | | | | Driver Insurer Company |
| Does he own a Singapore | Yes No | Driver Vehicle No. | | Driver Insurer Company |
| Registered car? | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | |
| Claim 002 New | | | | |
| | | | | |
| SANSTANTO MONTO. | OD-MY | Toward Name | RENT 2 WHEELS | Insured NRIC |
| | OD-MX | Insured Name | Name and Address of the Control of t | Administrative Committee C |
| Claim Type * | | | the state of the s | Contact No.(Office) |
| | 81801342 | Contact No.(Home) | NIL | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * | 81801342 | | the state of the s | TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) | | Contact No.(Home) | NIL FBE8031H | TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact | 81801342 | Contact No.(Home) | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. | 81801342 FBE8031H / SLJ8897G ON 5 Feb 2021 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation | 81801342 FBE8031H / SLJ8897G ON 5 Feb 2021 Yes | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Cialm Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation | 81801342 FBE8031H / SLJ8897G ON 5 Feb 2021 Yes | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date | FBE8031H Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Submit | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By Print AK letter Attachment | S1801342 | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | NIL FBE8031H Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown | TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Works GIA report |

| Choose File | No file chosen |
|-------------|----------------|
| Choose File | No file chosen |
| | |

| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ٧ | Normal |
|-------|---------------|---|----|---|--------|
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | v | Normal |

| 9 1 | Attac | hme | mt I | List |
|-----|-------|-----|------|------|

| Attachment L | 94 | | | | |
|--------------|---|-----------------------|-----------|---------|---------------------------|
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | 9 | Urgency | Description |
| N | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 3 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| SO | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 声 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BÜKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| V. | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| R | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 3 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 5 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:55 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| 13 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | Photos | | Normal | Photos 2021-3-24 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | NRIC/ Driving License | Y | Normal | NRIC/ Driving License 202 |
| 13.5 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | NRIC/ Driving License | Υ | Normal | NRIC/ Driving License 202 |
| 60 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Mar 2021 15:53 | SAS | | Normal | SAS 2021-3-24 |
| | | | | | |
| | Uploaded By/Date Folder Date | | File Name | | P s |

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5120477657

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBE8031H

Chassis Number

: 5YP302724

2. Name of Policyholder

: RENT 2 WHEELS

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 31 Dec 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 30 Dec 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

| EXCESS (SECTION 1) | | N/A |
|-----------------------|-----|-----|
| EXCESS (SECTION 2) | 12 | N/A |
| INSURE WITH COE | 81 | N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (1) | 13 | N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (2) | 1 | N/A |
| HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY | 4 | N/A |
| SUM INSURED | - 1 | N/A |

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: SININS AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000615123)

Date of Issue

: 31 Dec 2020 14:33 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive



Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/059/1120779-001/CY/VU

10 Feb 2021

RENT 2 WHEELS 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-24 SYNERGY @ KB SINGAPORE 417800

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1120779-001 ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBE8031H / SLI8897G on 5 Feb 2021

We would like to inform you that a claim for S\$3,074.68 has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- a. additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
 - b. information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong Manager

Motor Insurance

RENT 2 WHEELS

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #03-24 SINGAPORE 417800

Handphone 85888353

RENTAL AGREEMENT

| Hirer's nan | ne: "Tuhammad Nyraidilnil " | su shown | NRIC: 100 223 | LTA |
|-------------|-----------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------|
| Address | : the 214 Long 8 Ton Payoh | | HP No.: 1026 | 90296641 |
| | Rental I | Details | | . r |
| License Pla | ate. FISE GUSILT | Make/ Mod | del: Yalukan / | spok 135 |

Start Date : 5/0(2021

Return date : 24/3/2021

Authorised Rider (Hirer) - Hirer must produce a valid Singapore NIRC and Class 2B license. The Hirer is NOT ALLOWED to sublet or lend the hired vehicle to a third party, during or within the rental period. If the vehicle is found to be ridden by anyone other than The Hirer named in the Rental Agreement, the vehicle will be seized by The Company without any refund. If The Hirer lend the vehicle to a third party without notification to The Company, and the vehicle is involved in an accident, The Hirer will bear the whole cost of the claim and repair costs of the vehicle rented and other third party claims.

Collection & Return of Vehicle / Rental Extension - Collection of vehicle can be arrange at any time and return of vehicle is strictly before 6pm. If hirer fail to return vehicle before 6 pm, each excess hour is charged at \$\sumset\$5. At any point if The Hirer wish to extend the hire period, The Hirer is to inform The Company 1 day before the return date and to make advance payment immediately for the extension period, provided the hire extension is acceptable by The Company.

Damange to Vehicle - If the vehicle is involved in an accident, The Hirer has to inform The Company, the Police or other relevant authorities in writing of the accident and shall also notify The Company in respect of any claim arising thereafter from the accident. No admission compromise offer payment or indemnity shall be made by The Hirer without The Company's consent in writing. The Hirer shall render such information and assistance in connection with the accident as The Company or its insurers may require. Lost or damage of the key will be chargeable at SS80.00. Any damage to the vehicle will be charged to The Hirer accordingly to the repair costs to rectify the vehicle to the same condition as it was at the start of the rental.

Other Conditions - No repair & modification is to be done without The Company approval. If The Hirer is caught repairing / modifications of the vehicle without The Company Approval, compensation of \$\sumset\$\subseteq\$\text{\$\subset}\$00.00 is payable to the company. The Hirer is REQUIRED to return the vehicle and key tag in the same condition when he / she rented from The Company. If the vehicle was used for racing without written consent, sublet / or lend without authorization by The Company, each causes will be payable as an "compensation" of \$\subseteq\$\subseteq\$1,000.00 to The Company by The Hirer.

5342591

RENT 2 WHEELS

Hirer's Signature/NRIC/Date